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Agenda of 3GPP2 TSG-C Meeting 
 
Organization:  3GPP2 TSG-C cdma2000 

Chair:    Byung K. Yi (LGE) 
    (858) 635-5270 
    (858) 635-5225 (Fax) 
    bkyi@lge.com  
Vice-Chair:   Dennis Gentzler (ALLTEL) 

(501) 905-5034 
    (501) 905-6324 (Fax) 
    dennis.gentzler@alltel.com  

Vice-Chair:   Yoshinori Ishikawa  (Hitachi) 
    +81-45-865-7003  x73453 
    +81-45-865-7122 (Fax) 
    ishikawa@tcd.hitachi.co.jp  

Date:    15-19 September 2003 

Time:    8:30 AM local time 
Location:  The Fairmont Palliser 

133 9th Street, SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 2M3  Canada 

Telephone:   +1-403-262-1234 (Main Number) 
    +1-403-260-1260 (Fax) 

 
NOTICE 

Contact TSG-C Secretary, Clif Barber (KDDI at cbarber@cjbarberconsulting.com), for 
advanced assignment of Plenary contribution numbers.  Contribution number requests for 
Opening Plenary contributions must be e-mailed to the Secretary by 11:59 PM on Friday 
before the Monday morning start of the Plenary or the contribution will not be accepted. 

 
Proposed Agenda 

 
1. Call to order and Opening Remarks 

2. Attendance Registration and Roll Call 

3. Introduction and Numbering of Contributions  000 

4. Agenda Approval       001 

5. Assignments of Contributions to Agenda items 

6. Approval of Previous Meeting Summary    002 

7. Review of Outstanding Action Items for Last Meeting 002, 0714-020, 0714-124 

8. Correspondence        

mailto:bkyi@lge.com
mailto:dennis.gentzler@alltel.com
mailto:ishikawa@tcd.hitachi.co.jp
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9. Liaisons/Reports 

a) OP        

b) Steering Committee   

c) 3GPP2 Secretariat   

d) TSG-A      

e) TSG-S        

f) TSG-X      

g) TR45 

h) ITU     

i) Other   

10. Working Group Reports  

  WG1      

  WG2      

  WG3      

  WG4      
11. Old Business         
12. ITU process/approval     

13. New Business        

14. Future Meeting Schedule 

15. Open Discussion and Other Business      

16. Assignments 

17. Adjournment 
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Office:  Boardroom 3GPP2 TSG-C Meeting Room Assignments 4 September 2003 
Work 
Room: 

Boardroom 

ALBERTA  
BK Yi 

Ed Tiedemman 
 

TURNER 
VALLEY Orlett 

Pearson 
Ragulan 

Sinnarajah 

MARQUIS 
Phil Brown 

Mitch Tseng 
Al Jette 

 

LEDUC 
Ron Ferguson 
Kevin Judge 

 

CORRAL 
Frank 

Corchoran 
 

COLONIAL 
Kurt Bantle 

Dave 
Whipple 

 

TUDOR 
Keith Miller 

 

SPANISH 
Doug Knisely 

 

Monday 09/15/03 
0700 – 0830         
0830 – 1030 PLENARY        
1030 – 1230 PLENARY        
1330 – 1530 ITU AdHoc     
1530 – 1800 WG3 WG2 WG1 

ITU AdHoc     
1800 – 2030         
Tuesday 09/16/03 
0730 – 0830 Chair’s Mtg        
0830 – 1030 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.2 SWG1.2 SWG2.1 
1030 – 1230 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.2 SWG1.2 SWG2.1 
1330 – 1530 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.2 SWG1.2 SWG2.5 
1530 – 1730 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.2 SWG1.2 SWG2.5 
1730 – 2030 WG 3 SWG2.3      SWG2.5 
Wednesday 09/17/03 
0700 – 0830         
0830 – 1030 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.2 SWG1.2 SWG2.1 
1030 – 1230 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.2 SWG1.2 SWG2.1 
1330 – 1530 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.4 SWG1.5 SWG2.1 
1530 – 1730 WG 3 SWG2.3 SWG1.4 SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.4 SWG1.5 SWG2.1 
1730 – 2030 WG 3 SWG2.3       
Thursday 09/18/03 
0730 – 0830 Chair’s Mtg        
0830 – 1030 WG 3 SWG2.3 RRAG SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.4  SWG2.1 
1030 – 1230 WG 3 SWG2.3 RRAG SWG1.6 SWG1.1 SWG4.4  SWG2.1 
1330 – 1530 WG 3 SWG2.3 WG1 ITU AdHoc  SWG4.4  SWG2.1 
1530 – 1730 WG 3 SWG2.3 WG1   WG4/4.2/4.4  SWG2.1 
1730 – 2030 WG 3 WG2       
Friday 09/19/03 

         
0630 – 1000 TR45.5/TSG-C 

PLENARY* 
       

* Very brief WG meetings may be required only to approve documents for closing Plenary. 
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